1.Features
2. Dimensions
3. Part Numbering
4.Specification
High Current Ferrite Chip Inductor (Lead Free) CPI201610HF -Series
P1.
D
A B
C Chip Size
Series A(mm) B(mm) C(mm) D(mm)
201610 2.0±0.3 1.6±0.2 1.0 max 0.5±0.3
Pb-free
Pb
Halogen-free
Halogen
Tai-Tech Rated Current DCR SRF
Part Number
Inductance(uH)
Test Frequency
(MHz) (mA) max. (Ω (MHz) min.
CPI201610HF-1R0M-1A3 1.0±20% 1 1300 0.12±30% 110
CPI201610HF-1R5M-1A3 1.5±20% 1 1300 0.12±30% 75
CPI201610HF-2R2M-1A2 2.2±20% 1 1200 0.14±30% 70
CPI201610HF-3R3M-1A0 3.3±20% 1 1000 0.18±30% 50
CPI201610HF-4R7M-0A9 4.7±20% 1 900 0.23±30% 40
CPI 201610 H F - 2R2 M - 1A2
A B C D  E F  G
A: Series
B: Dimension                   L x W